RANA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, AMROHA

SESSON 2022-23
BOARD EXAMINATION DATE SHEET FOR CLASS XilI

CBSE has released the date sheet for the class X1 of Board’s Examination 2023.

1. Sufficient Gap has been given in between two subjects generally offered by a student.
2. Date sheet is issued much in advance so that students can prepare well for their

gxaminations.

We wish Good Luck to all the students appearing in Class X1l Examination 2023.

DATE DAY Exam Timing Subject Subject Name
Code
20.02.2023 Monday 10:30am- 1:30 pm 002 Hindi Elective
24.02.2023 Friday 10:30am- 1:30 pm 301 English Core
28.02.2023 Tuesday 10:30am- 1:30 pm 043 Chemistry
06.03.2023 Monday 10:30am- 1:30 pm 042 Physics
11.03.2023 Saturday | 10:30am- 1:30 pm 041 Mathematics
241 Applied Mathematics

13.03.2023 Monday 10:30am- 1:30 pm 048 Physical Education
16.03.2023 Thursday | 10:30am- 1:30 pm 044 Biology
17.03.2023 Friday 10:30am- 1:30 pm 030 Economics
23.03.2023 Thursday | 10:30am- 1:30 pm 083 Computer Science
25.03.2023 Saturday | 10:30am- 1:30 pm 054 Business Studies
31.03.2023 Friday 10:30am- 1:30 pm 055 Accountancy
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Candidate will strictly follow all the instructions issued by CBSE from time to time.

Parents will also visit Board’s website and remain in touch with the school of their ward so that they are
aware of latest updates by the CBSE and the school so that they can guide to their ward.

No communication devices are allowed in the Examination Centre.

Candidates will maintain strict discipline in the Examination Centre.

Candidate will follow all instructions given on Admit Card.

Duration for each examination will be as given in the date-sheet and Admit Card.

15 minutes reading time will be given to the students to read the question paper.

For updates the students may visit www.chse.gov.in.

For Practical Examination:-

1. Project file should be submit on Saturday, 31* December 2023.

2. Practical Examination will commence from 2" January 2023(as decided by Subject Teachers &
External Examiner).

3. Attendance is mandatory during Winter Breaks.

Thank you

Examination cell, RIS


http://www.cbse.gov.in/

